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Women World T20 2016 Schedule:
Tue, 15 Mar – India v Bangladesh (W) (PM), Bengaluru; New Zealand v Sri Lanka (W) (Eve.), New Delhi 
Wed, 16 Mar - West Indies v Pakistan (W) (Eve.), Chennai
Thu, 17 Mar – England v Bangladesh (W) (PM), Kolkata
Fri, 18 Mar – New Zealand v Ireland (W) (PM), Mumbai; Australia v South Africa (W) (Eve.), Nagpur
Sat, 19 Mar – India v Pakistan (W) (PM), New Delhi; 
Sun, 20 Mar –Mumbai; West Indies v Bangladesh (W) (PM), Chennai; Sri Lanka v Ireland (W) (Eve.)
Mon, 21 Mar – Australia v New Zealand (W) (PM), 
Tue, 22 Mar – England v India (W) (PM)
Wed, 23 Mar –Bengaluru; South Africa v Ireland (W) (Eve.), Chennai
Thu, 24 Mar – England v West Indies (W) (Eve.), Dharamsala; Australia v Sri Lanka (W) (PM), New Delhi; Pakistan v Bangladesh (W) (Eve.), New Delhi
Sat, 26 Mar – Australia v Ireland (W) (PM), New Delhi; South Africa v New Zealand (W) (Eve.), Bengaluru
Sun, 27 Mar – West Indies v India (W) (PM), Mohali; England v Pakistan (W) (Eve.)
Mon, 28 Mar – South Africa v Sri Lanka (W) (PM)
Tue, 29 Mar – Rest/travel day
Wed, 30 Mar – Women’s semi-final (2nd group A v 1st group B) (PM)
Thu, 31 Mar – Women’s semi-final (1st group A v 2nd group B) (PM), 
Fri, 1 Apr – Rest/travel day
Sat, 2 Apr – Rest/travel day
Sun, 3 April – Women’s final (PM), Kolkata
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